CONE

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10 Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:

http://penavicoxm.com (/I JME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (5| JBHY)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.TP.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

2021 December Vessel Schedule Export (AP WK49-WK03)

Last Updated at: 16-Nov-2021

Sales: Wendy Xiao / 13606070175 / 0592-3525801
email: wendv.xiao@one-line.com

CSVC:Vickie Guo / 0592-3525765 (EFHRI/ER)
email: vickie.guo@one-line.com

Sales: Jackey / 13960963695 / 0592-3525732
email: jackey.yu@one-line.com

CSVC: Michelle Huang/0592-3525755 (T Jb/i&k/ZR)
email: michelle.huang@one-line.com

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local
ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.

Sales: Ray / 15860782135 / 0592-3525802
email: ray. xu@one-line.com

SI/BLissue pls contact our Doc Center in Guangzhou:
I: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com; fj.si@one-line.com

. are subject to change without prior notice.

3. SCAC CODE:ONEY

4. ACl CODE:919)

5.“Adjusted ETD” is based on current sailing schedule and subject to
possible adjustment. It’s for reference only.

6. Under “Adjusted ETD”, pls refer to ONE’s notice for operation time.
7.Please submit your booking according to AP week as below indicated by
loops, except EC5 & AHX.

PS4 (DIRECT SERVICE)
TP Serivce PS4 XIAMEN
AP WK Vessel voy Vessel code S:(g{‘gg:’ E{I,(:‘T 1C Zu ':;; (?:u(:‘uzt:oof;) Re(l::zir:%:;g)o i Proforma ETD
49 'YM UNICORN 055E YUNTO055E '\-.Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 4-Dec
50 BLANK SAILING ~ ~ 8-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 11-Dec
51 CONTI CRYSTAL 124E CNCTO124E  15Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 18-Dec
52 YM UPSURGENCE 050E YUCTO0S0E  22-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 25-Dec
1 YM UNANIMITY 059E YMFTO059E  29-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 1-Jan
2 YM UNIFORMITY 056W YUOT0056W 5-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 8-Jan
3 YM UNIFORM 222E UNFT0222E  12-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 15-Jan

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERM ¥#:7535/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiT

PN1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce PN1 XIAMEN
I T T A o R
49 SAN DIEGO BRIDGE 055E SDXTO055E 26-Nov 29-Nov 29-Nov 29-Nov 1-Dec
50 BLANK SAILING ~ ~ 3-Dec 6-Dec 6-Dec 6-Dec 8-Dec
51 SEATTLE BRIDGE 070E SEFT0070E 10-Dec 13-Dec 13-Dec 13-Dec 15-Dec
52 ARIES 123E AEIT0123E 17-Dec 20-Dec 20-Dec 20-Dec 22-Dec
1 TO BE NOMINATED ~ ~ 24-Dec 27-Dec 27-Dec 27-Dec 29-Dec
2 ARGUS 117E ARUTO117E 31-Dec 3-Jan 3-Jan 3-Jan 5-Jan
3 SAN DIEGO BRIDGE 056E SDXTO056E 7-Jan 10-Jan 10-Jan 10-Jan 12-Jan
TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERM i 7% [ 5 745 52 5k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO #MEiT4l
EC1(T/S VIA HONG KONG)
TP Serivce AX2/EC1
R T T O N e
49 MSC NATASHA FA146A NHSTO0146E 3-Dec 3-Dec 3-Dec 3-Dec 5-Dec
50 MSC JEWEL FA147A JEWTO0147E 10-Dec 10-Dec 10-Dec 10-Dec 12-Dec
51 MSC ELISA FA148A MELTO0148E 17-Dec 17-Dec 17-Dec 17-Dec 19-Dec
52 SEASPAN BRAVO 2149E SPBT2149E 24-Dec 24-Dec 24-Dec 24-Dec 26-Dec
1 MSC BERYL FA150A MBET0150E 31-Dec 31-Dec 31-Dec 31-Dec 2-Jan
2 MSC RUBY FA151A MUBTO151E 7-Jan 7-Jan 7-Jan 7-Jan 9-Jan
3 SEASPAN BELIEF 2152E SBST2152E 14-Jan 14-Jan 14-Jan 14-Jan 16-Jan

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERM 34 5 51573 5/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTht

EC6(T/S VIA HONG KONG)

TP Serivce SAS/EC6
T
51 COSCO ASHDOD 069W CAHT0069W 9-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 11-Dec
52 COSCO SURABAYA 103W RACT0103W 16-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 18-Dec
1 BAY BRIDGE 147W BYBT0147W 23-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 25-Dec
2 COSCO AQABA 063W COQT0063W 30-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 1-Jan
3 NYK FUJI mw NFJTO11IW 6-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 8-Jan
4 BROTONNE BRIDGE 107w BRGTO107W 13-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 13-Jan 15-Jan

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERM 75 [ £445 9 3L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiT#E

YANTIAN

KAOHSIUNG

KEELUNG

ETA ETA ETA
5-Dec 6-Dec 7-Dec
12-Dec 13-Dec 14-Dec
19-Dec 20-Dec 21-Dec
26-Dec 27-Dec 28-Dec
2-Jan 3-Jan 4-Jan
9-Jan 10-Jan 11-Jan
16-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan

17 davs

Adjusted ETD

LOSANGEIESCAHX.

17 davs 22 davs
Adjusted ETD
ETA ETA
21-Dec 26-Dec
28-Dec 2-Jan
4-Jan 9-Jan
11-Jan 16-Jan
18-Jan 23-Jan
25-Jan 30-Jan
1-Feb 6-Feb
HKHKG

HONG KONG

OAKLAND,CA

Adjusted ETD

ETA ETA
18-Dec 20-Dec
25Dec 27-Dec
1-Jan 3-Jan
8-Jan 10-Jan
15-Jan 17-Jan
22-Jan 24-Jan
29-Jan 31-Jan
MOTHER VESSEL
EC1
Vessel voy Vessel code
MADRID EXPRESS 009E MADTO0009E
ULSAN EXPRESS 038E ULXT0038E
BASLE EXPRESS 042E BXPT0042E
HYUNDAI HOPE 046E HDPT0046E
HYUNDAI VICTORY 044E HVYTOO44E
HYUNDAI DRIVE 043E HDVT0043E
HYUNDAI RESPECT 028E HRST0028E
— wommvess |
Vessel voy Vessel code
ONE MISSION 062E OIST0062E
EVER SUPERB 092E ESBT0092E
ONE MAGNIFICENCE 064E OMDTO0059E
ONE MATRIX 064E OMFTO064E
ONE MARVEL 064E OMGT0064E
EVER SMILE 058E ONMTO0058E

13-Dec 15-Jan 19-Jan 22-Jan
20-Dec 22-Jan 26-Jan 29-Jan OMIT HKG
27-Dec 29-Jan 2-Feb 5-Feb
3-Jan 5-Feb 9-Feb 12-Feb
10-Jan 12-Feb 16-Feb 19-Feb
17-Jan 19-Feb 23-Feb 26-Feb
24-Jan 26-Feb 2-Mar 5-Mar

HONG KONG

Adjusted ETD

14-Dec 20-Jan 23-Jan 25-Jan
21-Dec 27-Jan 30-Jan 1-Feb
4-Jan 3-Feb 6-Feb 8-Feb
11-Jan 10-Feb 13-Feb 15-Feb
18-Jan 17-Feb 20-Feb 22-Feb
25-Jan 24-Feb 27-Feb 1-Mar



EC4 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERM 35 [ 5 545 80

TP Serivce

Vessel
MSC NATASHA
MSC JEWEL
MSC ELISA
SEASPAN BRAVO
MSC BERYL.
MSC RUBY
SEASPAN BELIEF

EC5 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
TP Serivce

WK Vessel

51 COSCO ASHDOD

52 COSCO SURABAYA
1 BAY BRIDGE

2 COSCO AQABA

3 NYK FUJI

4 BROTONNE BRIDGE

5

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 3 % i 3/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5hMtiT#

EVER DEVOTE

AHX (T/S VIA PUSAN)
TP Serivce
WK Vessel
49 KOTA LAWA
50 COSCO ASHDOD
51 COSCO SURABAYA
52 BAY BRIDGE

ALX2/EC4

voy

FA146A
FA147A
FA148A

2149E
FA150A
FA151A

21526

SAS/EC5

voy

069W
103w
147W
063W
1MW
107w
160W

ALX2/AHX

voy
070W
069W
103W
147W

Vessel code
NHSTO0146E
JEWTO147E
MELTO148E
SPBT2149E
MBETO150E
MUBTO151E
SBST2152E

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
3-Dec

10-Dec
3-Dec
10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec

'VGM Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)
3-Dec

10-Dec
3-Dec
10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec

L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MiTt

Vessel code

CAHT0069W
RACT0103W
BYBT0147W
COQT0063W
NFJTO111W
BRGTO107W
DVOT0160W

Vessel code
KLWT0070W
CAHTO069W
RACT0103W
BYBT0147W

Sl Cutoff

(Thu
17:00)
9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec
6-Jan
13-Jan

20-Jan

SI Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec

23-Dec

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec
6-Jan
13-Jan
20-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERM 35 Bl 5 54573 5/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTH

CY Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)
3-Dec

10-Dec
3-Dec
10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec
6-Jan

13-Jan
20-Jan

CY Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec

Releasing Cutoff
(Sat 18:00)
3-Dec

10-Dec
3-Dec
10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec
6-Jan
13-Jan
21-Jan

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 18:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec

Proforma ETD
5-Dec
12-Dec
5-Dec
12-Dec
19-Dec
26-Dec
2-Jan

Proforma ETD

11-Dec
18-Dec
25-Dec
1-Jan
8-Jan
15-Jan
22-Jan

Proforma ETD
4-Dec
11-Dec
18-Dec
25-Dec

MOTHER VESSEL
EC4
Vessel voy Vessel code
BLANK SAILING ~ ~
BLANK SAILING ~ ~
YM WELLHEAD 033E YWDTO0033E
YM WIDTH 025E YWIT0025E
AL QIBLA 024E AQBT0024E
YM WARMTH 030E YWATO0030E
ONE MINATO 016E OMNTO016E
MOTHER VESSEL
Vessel voy Vessel code
MOL CHARISMA 217E MCWT0217E
ONE HELSINKI 047E OHIT0047E
MOL MAESTRO 059W CNOTO0012E
CONTI ANNAPURNA 012E MEGTO060E
ONE HONOLULU 214w HLLT0215E
MOL MAESTRO 060E HUET0082E
HUMEN BRIDGE 081W HFAT0098E
MOTHER VESSEL
Vessel voy Vessel code
KALAMAZOO 020W KLZT0021E
TALLAHASSEE 045W TLHTO046E
NOBILITY 964W NBDT0965E
KALAMAZOO 021W KLZT0022E

HONG KONG

ETD
10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec
7-Jan
14-Jan
21-Jan

SINGAPORE

21-Dec
28-Dec
4-Jan

11-Jan
18-Jan
25-Jan
1-Feb

13-Dec
28-Dec
11-Jan
25-Jan

NEW YORK, NY
37 davs

ETA
16-Jan
20-Jan
27-Jan

3-Feb
10-Feb
17-Feb
24-Feb

15-Jan

22-Jan
29-Jan

5-Feb
12-Feb
19-Feb
26-Feb

HONOLULU

29-Dec
13-Jan
27-Jan
10-Feb

NORFOLK, VA
40 davs

ETA

16-Jan
23-Jan
30-Jan
6-Feb
13-Feb
20-Feb

27-Feb

Adjusted ETD

Adjusted ETD

19-Jan
26-Jan
2-Feb
9-Feb
16-Feb
23-Feb
2-Mar

21-Jan
28-Jan
4-Feb
11-Feb
18-Feb
25-Feb
4-Mar

Adjusted
ETD



CONE

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
2021 December Vessel Schedule Export (AP WK45-WK49)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10 Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012
Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Subt
http://penavicoxm.com (B JIME)

hitp://www.xmnunisco.com (I JEEE)

Email for General Inquiry : F1.TP.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

FE3 (DIRECT SERVICE)

Europe Serivce FE3
WK Vessel VOY  Vessel code
45 SEASPAN KOBE 001W :  SKBT00OTW
46 BLANKSAILING
47 HMM GARAM 003W | HRGTO003W
48 HMMRAON 003W - HONTO003W.
49 HMM HANBADA 003W | HBDTO003W

sl Cutoff

(Fri 17:30)
26Nov
3Dec
10Dec
17:Dec
24Dec

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

29-Nov
6Dec
13-Dec
18-Dec
25Dec

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Mon 12
29Nov
6Dec
13Dec
19-ec
26Dec

00)

Releasing Cutoff
(Mon 18:00)
29Nov
6ec
13.Dec
19:Dec
260ec

EU Sales: Danny Zhang/ 0592-3525805 / 13860179887
email: dannv.zh: I

EU Sales: Dana Hu/ 05923525799 / 13959223112
email: dana hu@one-line.com

CSVC: Vicki

/ 0592-3525748.

Email: vicki in@one-line.com
CSVC: Connie Chen/ 0592-3525700
I

EXiMitrRiS RS

EU Sales: Sunnv Lai/ 0592-3525804 / 15659295612
email sunny lai@one-line com
SI/BL issue pls contact our Doc Center in Guangzhou :

Email: fi.ofs.exp@one-line.com; fi.si@one-line.com
Tel.: +020 83635800

BRE: (BRAR)

NLRTM DEHAM
ROTTERDAM HAMBURG
30 days 33 days
Profoma ETD ETA ETA

31-Dec.

8-Dec 7-Jan

15Dec 14-Jan

22-Dec. 21-Jan

29-Dec. 28-Jan

TERMINAL: XICT (XIAMEN INTL CONTAINER TERMINAL) EIFRESHET3k /SHIP AGENT: UNISCO B£f8iT 4 / Booking Contact: Vicki Lin/Connie Chen

MD1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

e

MEDITERRANEAN Service  SAS/MD1 MOTHER VESSEL
WK Vessel VOY  Vesselcode | SICutoff | VGMCutoff  CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff Fr e ‘ Vessel voy
(Fi 1200 | (Thu1400  (Thu 1200 1 12:0m
49 KOTALAWA 070W  KLWTO070W 3Dec 2.0ec 2.Dec 3Dec 4Dec ALRIFFA 018w
50 COSCOASHDOD 069W  CAHTODGOW  10Dec 9-Dec 9.Dec 100ec 110ec MILANO BRIDGE 017w
51 COSCOSURABAYA  103W  RACTOIO3W 17-Dec 160ec 16Dec 170ec 180ec ONE MANCHESTER 03w
52 BAYBRIDGE 147W  BYBTO7W  24Dec 230ec 230ec 24Dec 25Dec ONEMILLAU 032w
53 COSCOAQABA 063W | COQTO063W  31-Dec 30-Dec. 30-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan JEBEL ALI 020w
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 53335k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5}£iT#¢ / Booking Contact: Vicki Lin/Connie Chen
MD2 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
MEDITERRANEAN Service  SAS/MD2 Mom;nn\;sssa
WK Vessel VOY  Vesselcode | SICutoff | VGMCutoff  CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff e — Vessel voy
(Fri12:00) | (Thu14:00)  (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00)
49 KOTALAWA 070W - KLWT0070W 3Dec 2Dec 2Dec 3Dec 4Dec AL JASRAH 021w
50 COSCOASHDOD 06OW  CAHTODGSW  10Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec ZEUS LUMOS 004w
51 COSCOSURABAYA  103W  RACTOIO3W 17-Dec 16:Dec 16Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec BLANK SAILING ~
52 BAYBRIDGE 147W  BYBTOI47W  24Dec 23-Dec. 23-Dec 24-Dec. 25-Dec. ALMASHRAB 020w
53 COSCOAQABA 063W  COQTO063W  31-Dec 30-0ec 300ec 31-Dec T-Jan SALAHUDDIN 020W
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL J573:k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO SMESTHE | Booking Contact: Vicki Lin/Connio Chen
MD3 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
MEDITERRANEAN Service  SAS/MD3 MOTHER VESSEL
WK Vessel VOY  Vesselcode | SICutoff | VGMCutoff  CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff e —— Vessel voy
(Fri12:00) | (Thu14:00)  (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00)
49 KOTALAWA 070W  KLWT0070W 3Dec 2Dec 2Dec 3Dec 4Dec LUDWIGSHAFEN EXPRESS 036W
50 COSCOASHDOD 06OW  CAHTODSSW  10Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec YM WisH 033w
51 COSCOSURABAYA  103W  RACTOIO3W 17-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec YM WORTH 032w
52 BAYBRIDGE 147W  BYBTOMIW - 24Dec 230ec 23Dec 24Dec 250ec TO BE NOMINATED ~
53 COSCOAQABA 063W  COQTO0G3W  31-Dec 30-0ec 30Dec 310ec T-Jan YM WONDERLAND 015w

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL #5%73:L ISHIP AGENT: PENAVICO #MEiTA / Booking Contact: Vicki Lin/Connie Chen

++ For T/S shipment, pls subject to above vessel schedule for the cut-off time. Bkifi£h = 3EELAL 1%, _CUT OFF TIVIE i LU ATR W . CHRIEMERHAERIIES)

Last Updated at: 16-Nov-2021

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest
(CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents
before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at
26 hours before vessel ETA.

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior
notice.

BEANR GBSOU FRLEH
ANTWERP  SOUTHAMPTON
36 days 38 days
ETA ETA ETA Remark
9-Jan 22.Jan Operation time subject to change.
16Jan 29Jan
23Jan sFeb
30Jan 12:Feb
6Feb 19-Feb
SGSIN EGDAM ESBCN ESVLC EGALY LBBEY siop Ve MACAS ESMAD ESALG
— DAMIETTA BARCELONA VALENCIA ysild
27 days 32 days 35 days - .:
Vessel code ETD ETA ‘ ETA ‘ ETA ETA ETA ETA EN ‘ ETA ‘ ETA ‘ ETA ‘ Remark
AFFTOO18W 16Dec 310ec SJan 8an 3uan 7-Jan #dan EE 13Jan 10Jan 13Jan _Vessel wil delay to 08-Nov, the operation subject to change.
LNBTOO17W 230ec 7-Jan 12:an 15Jan 10Jan 14-Jan Hdan 20an 20Jan 17an 20Jan
MXNTOO30W 30Dec 14-Jan 19-Jan 22an 17-Jan 21Jan 21dan 27den 27Jan 24an 27Jan
oMLT0032W 6Jan 21Jan 26an 29-Jan 24an 28.Jan 28dan aFeb 3Fed 31dan 3Fed
JEBTO020W 13-Jan 28.Jan 2Feb SFeb 31dan aFeb Py 205eb 10Feb 7-Feb 10Feb
SGSIN GRPIR ITSPE ITGOA FRFOS v ITNAP ITSAL GRSKG HRRIK 1TAOH CYLMS ITOTA
NAPLES RIJEKA R
— PIRAEUS LA SPEZIA GEONA Fos N
26 days 29 days 31 days 35 days e o
Vessel code ETD ETA ‘ ETA ‘ ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ‘ ETA ‘ ETA ‘ EN ‘ ETA ETA ‘ Remark
AJHTOO21W 18-Dec 30-Dec 24an 4-dan 8dan 10-Jan 6-Jan 15-Jan an EA . 4-dan 6-dan
ZEUT0004W 25Dec 6-Jan 9-dan 11-dan 16-Jan 17-dan 13-Jan 2290 8Jan 444an frasy A1dan 13-Jan
- tndan 13-dan 16-Jan 18-Jan 22-Jan 24-Jan 20Jan 29Jan 15-Jan 244an 234an 18-Jan 20an
AHPTO020W 8-Jan 20-Jan 23-Jan 25-Jan 29-Jan 3t-Jan 27-Jan 5Feb 22-4an 284an 304an 25-Jan 27-Jan
SLTT0020W 15-Jan 27-Jan 30-Jan 1-Feb 5-Feb 7-Feb 3Feb 12:Feb 29-Jan 4Feb sFeb 1-Feb 3Feb
SGSIN ILASH TRIST TRIZT TRALI TRMER TRIST ILHFA BGVAR ROCND UAODS RUNVS TRGEM
ISTANBUL [ VARNA ~ CONSTANTA ODESSA NOVOROSSIY  GEMLIK
SINGAPORE e STANE ! o o oI HAYDARPASA| viaAshdod v lstanbul  via lstanbul  via Istanbul SK via Istanbul  via stanbul
% ¥ ¥ % % 43 days 29 days 48 days 42 days 44 days 38 days 44 days
Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark
LWXTO036W 17-ec 1-Jan SJan 8an 10Jan 15Jan 16-9an 2an 21dan 15Jan 17-dan 11-Jan 17-Jan
WISTO033W 24-Dec 8Jan 12-Jan 15Jan 17-Jan 22.0an 23an 9-Jan 28Jan 22.0an 24-Jan 18-Jan 24Jan
WOTTO032W 310ec 15-Jan 19-Jan 22:dan 24-dan 29Jan 30Jan 16-Jan +Feb 29-Jan 31Jan 25Jan 31Jan
- 7-dan 22:Jan 26Jan 29-Jan 31dan SFeb 6Feb 23.Jan 1-Feb sFeb 7-Feb 1-Feb 7-Feb
YoDT0015W 14-Jan 29-Jan 2Feb SFeb 7-Feb 12Feb 13Feb 30Jan 16-Feb 12Feb 14Feb 8Feb 14Feb

* Ambarli(Kumport)/ Haydarpasa-- pls use ISTANBUL, and make a remark at the booking.

-pls use IZMIT, and make a remark at the booking.
pls use ALIAGA, and make a remark at the booking
* Alexandria -- pls use Alexandria, and make a remark at the booking: old port (ALEXANDRIA ) or new port (EL DEKHEILA)




CONE

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2021 December Vessel Schedule Export (WK49-WK54)

cean Network Express (China) L1 Xiamen branch LA Sats: Roger Famg1 3859922083 | 03923575 | R . Remarks
‘Address: Unit 01,10" Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center, email: roger. |
Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission: AFLA Sale 0592-352/| & hours before vessel ETA.
http://www.penavicoxm.com (& J9ME) email: Johnson.chy I h i mm‘
it/ fww xmnunisco.com (T TBAS) SI/BL issue pls contact our Doc Center in Guangzhou: % & Hancock
Emal for General Inquiry : FLAFLA.CS@ne-line.com Email: f.ofs. com; Tel, : 4020 b line.com |
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Websit: hetps://www hk onelne com/
SAS (DIRECT SERVICE) sesin 27008 2acer
COUTH AFRIGA Sernce e T SINGAPORE DURBAN CAPETOWN
st P G
WK Vessel voy Vesselcode | SICutoff | VGMCutoff  CYCutoff | Releasing Cutoff | profoma ETD = = = r—
B KoTALAA oow Kwrooow 30 200 200 3000 4000 12000 2900 S
50 coscoasHoop oW cmmmooew 100 oec o0ec 10000 11000 19000 i 129
51 coscosurasavA oW oo 170 1600 1600 17000 18000 26000 1290 199
2 saveunce oW oo 20 2500 2500 24000 25000 290 1990n 269
55 coscoamsa oW coamovsw  3toe 3000 3000 51000 Tvon oen 2600n pry
PR W NeTorW e evan evan 7an sdon 169en 20 ofan
Kk e
SW2 (DIRECT SERVICE) ToLew GHTEM 81000 NGONN
Lowe TEMA coTonou onnE
WEST AFRICA ser) XIAMEN
erivee e 33 days 34 days 37 days. 38 days.
we Vessel VOV Vesselcode  SICutoff | VGMCutoff  CYCutoff | Releasi Cutoff | ProfomaETD ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark
1 ToBE NoMNATED - - prss prs 5000 reres son 109 129
50 BLANKSALING - - 1008 1106 1106 1100 1200 1390n 1590 179 199
51 stawmss e ATBTOeN 1700 1800 1800 1800 1900 203 20 249 260
2 BLANKSALING - - 20000 25000 25000 25000 26000 2790 2090 stan pry
s bamms oz 51000 g g Tvon 290 frey sen fr r
i
WAT (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) sosiv GHTEM NGAPP
MOTHER VESSEL Tema Apapa
WEST AFRICA seri
e sasa “ WAl SINCAPORE P EXCH
i Vessel VOY  Vessolcode  SICutoff | VGMCutoff  CYCuloff | Releasia Cutoff | ProfomaETD Vessel voy Vesselcode & A ETA
B xoraLaA oow Kwrooow 30ec 20ec 20ec 300 s0ec  omoua 1w Lovioraaw T60ec sven 1290
50 coscoAsHoon oW omwrmoosw 100 oec oec 100ec Toe  HARPYHUNTER 150w HeuTorsow 25060 16%en 1ovan
51 coscosurmsava oW oo 170 Toec Toec 170 lsvee  RHLGoNCORDIA Taw Recrornaw s00ec 2530 260
2 savemnce ow etolew 20 2506 2506 20000 2500 BLANKSALING p p v s0%en 25e0
53 cosconamsa W coamoosw 3toec s00ec s00ec 5106 Ten seaseankvoTo oo swcTooow 159an sreb sren
e
AIM (T/S VIA DURBAN) 28008 GHTEM NGTIN
MOTHER VESSEL Tema oA
WEST AFRICA Serivce XIAMEN
e _ A o L S
we Vessel VOV Vesselcode | SICuloff | VGMCutoff  CYCulff | Releasing Cuoll | proroma£rD Vessel voy Vesselcode - - -
(Tha 1200 Thu 1600 (Tha1400) | (Fi12:00)
B oA oon Kwrooow soec 20 20 soec o cHESAPEAKEBAY 2rasw a2 1o Tason Toun
50 coscoAsHoon wow owmooew 100ec s s 100 e NKpALA 2150w veLrzrson suan 21 250
51 coscosuRasavA oW mactoosw 170ec Tovec Tovec 170 leoe BLANKSALING - - i 250 sovan
2 oavsmoce ww e 2s0e 2500 2500 20000 250m seAsPAN LAHORE 2152w spvrzisaw 29 ater oo
55 coscoAaash won coaronesn s10ec s0vec s0vec s1oe e BAKsALNG - - 250 e 1550
ARE (T/S VIA SINGAPORE/TANGER) s
200 vesseL MOTHER VESSEL
WEST AFRICA Serivce. ‘SAS/MD1/ARE XIAMEN SINGAPORE
o1 AnE
we Vessel VOV Vesselcode I Cutolf woff CYCutoff | Releasing Culofl | profoma ETD Vessel voy osseTes] o Vessel vov
(FA17.00) | Mha1a0D  (Tha1son | (100
5 xomaLawa oov kwrooow 30ec bec bec 300 oec BLANKSALING - . e McHeLA 2
50 coscoasioon wow | cawrmoosw 100 o0ec o0ec 1006 1106 wnavzan o2an urzroczaw 2500 waxsoHuLTe 22005
51 coscosuRasava oW oo 170 T60ec T60ec 17000 18000 seseL A o2ow sesTonzow 3000 Mt A 22058
2 savence ow stolew 20 2500 2500 24000 25000 PamsExeRess o preTocaiw evan A scHuLTe 22065
53 coscosamsa W | coamoosw | 3toe 3000 3000 51000 Ton Tose NoMNATED " " 139 McteLA 22075
b TR
CX1 (T/S VIA MANZANILLO) KRPUS
210 vesseL MoTHER VESSEL
'WEST AFRICA Serivce AX2/EC1/CX1  Vessel code
SiCutoff | VGM Cutoff | CY Cutoff | Releasing Cuoff |  profoma 70 Vessel voy Vessel code = Vessel vov
(Fa1zao | (ertpom | @a1zen | im0
5 wsoelsh Faagn weTOMsE  sdeo sec s000 soec  paASLEEXPRESS ouze sxTooeae 2000 VscPoLNA nz20n
50 seaspaNBRAVO suse s 100ec To0ec To0ec 1006 Toves  HYUNDAIHOPE osse HoPToodsE 20000 HANSAASIA s
5 wsoseRn Fsn weEroisor  170ec 17 17 1roee 100 HYUNDAVICTORY ouse HvrToose suan SC HARMONY Rzon
5 wsoruey Fsa wtote 2s0ec 2 24000 26000 HIUNDADRVE osse HovToosse 129 wiosviepT s
53 seAspaN BELEF D ssstnse | soe s1060 s1060 2un YDA RespCT ozse HesTouase Tovan Vsc HERvES Rz200n
oNTRTERMINAL
CX2 (T/S VIA MANZANILLO) KapUs
N - e pusan g
Caribbean & Manaus Serivce AX2/CX1 Vessel code — —
SICutoff | VGM Cutoff | CY Cutoff | Releasing Cuoff | prooma £T0 Vessel vov Vesselcode pos Vessel vov
(Eaazam | teroam | maseem | ainon
| wsoeusa Fasn | wELTOMGE | 3Deo Sec Sec 5000 e BastExpREss ouze sxeTonaze 200 SLANKSALING -
50 seAspaBRAVO 2 e tove Toves Toves 1006 Toves  HYUNDAIHoPE osse HoPToodse 29060 waA e
51 MsceeRn PG MBETOISOE | 17060 17060 17060 1706 100k HYUNDAVICTORY ouse HorToose svan BLANKSALING g
2 Mschusy FAISIA | MUBTOISIE  26Dec 240ec 240ec 24000 26000 HIUNDAIDRVE osse HovToosse 129 sconeus 2a0se

Last Updated at: 15-Nov-2021

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our
utoff" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26

NGTIN

TIN CAN

42days
ETA
15-dan
24
290an
sreb
12feb

NGAPP

APAPA

44days

17dan
24dan
3tvan
76eb
14Feb

wo

MCET22035
xseTzz0as
MCET22055
xscrz2v6s
MCET22075

Vessel code
PoLTO2028
SIATo203S
MHSTO208
WNST02085
CRMT02065

Vessel code

MRMT2201E

SCPT22088

CIAB)

ABIDJAN
46 days

Remark
19dan
ey

2Feb
sreb
16Feb

Remark

MATNG
TANGIER

)
18en
250
e
Breb
15Feb

PAMIT
MANZANILLO,PANAMA
e
15an
2en
29en
S5
12¢eb

PAMIT

COCNR DOCAU
CARTAGENA CONTECAR | CAUCEDO 'SAN JUAN
RANZANTO RANALA 43 dave 47 e 50 dave

)
16420
23en
30en
oFeb

Remark.

SNDKR
DAKAR
57 days
ETA
303
sreb
135ed

27Fed

TTPOS
PORT OF SPAIN
11 e
B
1830
2530
TFeb
afeb
155ed

ETA
17aan
2esan
310an
75eb

Remark

BRMAO

MANAUS

4 o
ETA
283an
afed
Feb
18Feb
25Feb

ETA
21esan
28en
a5eb
e

BRVLD
VILA DO CONDE
o daue
ETA
25eb
ofeb
ToFeb
23Feb
20ar

PRSIU

ETA
2
310an

75eb
1a5ed

cospc
CARTAGENA - CONTECAR
e e
ETA
o5eb
T65eb
2feb
2mer
9Mar

Remark.

Remark



53 SEASPAN BELIEF nsE  sesTasE | audec s1.0ec s1.0ec 310ec i HYUNDAIRESPECT 3
EC2 (T/S VIA PUSAN)
— MOTHER VESSEL
Caribbean Serivee AX2/EC2  Vesselcode i
SICutoff | VGM Culoff | CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff Vessel voy
(a1z0m | (rri12:00 2: (F 1800 Profoma ETD
49 MSCELISA FAGA  MELTOME  30ec 30ec 30ec S0ec  ONEHAWK e
S0 SEASPANBRAVO 2% SPETZMSE  10Dec 10Dec 100ec 120ec HYUNDAIHONOUR o2sE
S1 MSCBERYL FAISOA  MBETOSOE  17.ec 17Dec 17.0ec 190ec  ROMEEXPRESS o0sE
2 wscRUBY FAISIA  MUBTOISIE  240ec 24ec 240ec 26Dec  ANTWERPEN EXPRESS owE
53 SEASPANBELIEF nsE  sestasE  aidec 31.0ec 310ec Zun  ONEWREN e
SX1 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)
South America Serivce MOTHER VESSEL
XIAMEN
FASTCORST e _ =
WK Vessel VOY  Vesselcode  SiCutoff | VGMCutoff  CYCutoff | Releasing Cutoff Vessel voy
Profoma ETD
(Fri17:00) | (Thu16:00)  (Thu16:00) (Fri 12:00) rofoma
49 KOTALAWA oo KwWToTw  30ec 20ec 20ec 30ec 4Dec  SEASPANOSPREY 247w
S COSCOASHDOD 06w cAHTOOGOW  Todec o0ec s0ec 100ec TiDec  PARANAGUAEXPRESS 218w
51 COSCOSURABAYA W RACTOOEW  170ec 16ec 16ec 17.0ec 180ec  SEASPANHARRIER 2w
2 BAYBRIDGE W BYeTOMTW  24Dec 30ec 30ec 240ec 25Dec  MSCOESREE F1s0A
53 COSCOAQABA 063w cogToossw  31ec 30ec 30ec 310ec Tn  MSCAGRIGENTO Fsia
AEB
will use ALX2 as 1st vessel when SAS blank sailing
SX2 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)
South America Serivce MOTHER VESSEL
EAST COAST eeEs sx2
WK Vessel VOY  Vesselcode  SiCutoff | VGMCutoff Y Cutoff ot | profoma ETD Vessel voy
fabrert B ot ARl it oy
49 KOTALAWA oW Kwiow  30e 20ec 20ec 3ec 4Dec  WAERSKLEON 148w
0 COSCOASHDOD 06w cAHTODGOW  T0dec s0ec s0ec 100ec T1Dec  MAERSKLAVRAS 199w
51 COSCOSURABAYA W RACTOIOW  17ec 16ec 16ec 17:0ec 180ec  MAERSKLETICA 1500
2 BAYBRIDGE W BYETOTW  2edec 230ec 230ec 240ec 250 SANFELPE 15w
3 coscoAaABA 063 cogToosaw  31ec 30ec 30ec 310ec Tun  MAERSKLAPAZ 1520
e
will use ALX2 as 1st vessel when SAS blank sailing
ANG (T/S VIA CARTAGENA)
MOTHER VESSEL
WK Vessel VOY | icode SICUOff | VGMCutoff | CYCutoff | Releasing Cutoff | Proforma€TD Vessel voy
essel Fri17:00 | (Sat1200) | (Sat1200) | (Sat18:00) Mon
49 MSCELSA FAUBA  MELTOMSE  4Dec 4Dec 4Dec 4Dec SDec  ONEWREN o6e
S0 SEASPANBRAVO 2 SPETZUSE  TiDec T1.Dec T1.Dec 11060 120ec  ESSENEXPRESS owE
1 wscaERYL FAISOA  MBETOISOE  180ec 18ec 18ec 180ec 190ec  HYUNDAISPEED e
s wscrusy FAISIA  MUBTOISIE  250ec 25ec 25ec 250ec 26Dec  YMWARRANTY oz
53 SEASPANBELIEF nwE  seSTASE e Tgan Tgan T-san Zum  ONEAPUS o0%E
4 MSCOAPELLA FAZIA MOCTOZOE  Buan 8 8 B Sun  SHANGHAIEXPRESS one
ALX2 (DIRECT SERVICE) MXZLO MXLZC
South America Serivce e MANZANILLOMEXICO
WEST COAST 23 days
WK Vessel VOY  Vesselcode  SiCutoff | VGM Cutoff Feleasing Gt
MexTha | (1200 P20 I Profoma ETD A A
49 mscELSA FAUBA  MELTOMSE  20ec 30ec 30ec 3ec Sec 280ec 290ec
S0 SEASPANBRAVO 2usE SETAME 9Dec 10Dec 10Dec 100ec 120ec san S
1 wscaERYL FAISOA  MBETOISOE  6Dec 17Dec 17Dec 170ec 190ec T1ogan 1230
2 wscrusy FAISIA | MUBTOISIE  230ec 24ec 24ec 240ec 2%60ec 18an 19an
53 SEASPANBELIEF nsE  sesTAsE | 30Dec s1.0ec s1.0ec 10ec 2 250 260en
ALX1 (T/S VIA PUSAN)
South America Serivce MOTHER VESSEL
XIAMEN
VST CORST e _ e
WK Vessel VOY  Vesselcode  SICutoff | VOMCuloff  CYCutoff | ReleasingCutoff | oo Vessel voy
MexThu |  (Fri12:000  (Fri12:00) (Fri18:00)
49 MSCELISA FAGA  MELTOME  20ec 30ec S KUALALUMPUR EXPRESS 21506
S0 SEASPAN BRAVO 2% SPBTZMSE  9Dec 10Dec 10Dec 100ec 120ec  COCHRANE 251
S1 MSCBERVL FAISOA  MBETOISOE  TeDec 170ec 17Dec 17.0ec 190ec  COPIPO pra
2 MsCRUBY FAISIA  MUBTOISIE  230ec 240ec 240ec 240ec 26Dec  CAUQUENES 201
53 SEASPAN BELIEF e sesTisE | 00ec 310ec 310ec 310ec 2un  CORCOVADO 22026
CNTRTERMINAL
ALX3 (T/S VIA PUSAN)
South America Serivce MOTHER VESSEL
XIAMEN
T franes _ e
WK Vessel VOY  Vesselcode  SICutoff | VGMCutoff  CYCutoff Vessel voy
(MexThu | (Fri12:00) < Profoma ET0
49 MSCELSA FAGA  MELTOMBE  20ec 30ec SDec  SEASPAN BELLWETHER 2150
S0 SEASPAN BRAVO 2u%E  sPBTZUSE  9Dec 100ec 120ec  SEASPANBEYOND 251
S1 MsCBERYL FAISOA  MBETOISOE  Tedec 170ec 190ec  CROATIA 252
2 MsCRUBY FAISIA | MUBTOISIE  230ec 240ec 26Dec  VANTAGE 20E
53| SEASPAN BELIEF e sesTisE | 00ec 31.0ec 2un  HYUNDAISATURN o0atE

HRSTODREE

Vessel code

oHwTo0zIE
HYNTO0Z9€
RMET0008E
APXTO040F

OWRTOO16E

Vessel code

SNPT2147W
PROT2148W
SHET2140W
DSRTO3SOW
AGGTO3EW

Vessel code

LENTO1a8W
LVRTO149W
mLTTO150W
svTosw
MLPTOTS2W

Vessel code

oWRTOON6E
EXSTODA0E

HYaTOos1E
YNWTO03E
ONPTOO0SE
SHSTOOSTE.

PAROD

RODMAN

29 days

ETA

3an
10an
17-dan
26
31an

Vessel code

KuxT21508
veAT21S1E
coorzsze
caeT220me
cvKT22008

Vessel code

sseT21506
spor2isie
ROATZ21S2E
vioT220mE
TSTTO031E

19-Jan BLANKSAILING - - 13Feb
KRPUS COCNR
CARTAGENA
PUSAN CONTECAR
35 days
T ETA Remark
19:0ec 9van
260ec 164an
24 284an
9an 30Jan
16an GFeb
HKHKG BRSSZ BRPNG BRNVT UYMVD
SANTOS PARANAGUA NAVEGANTES MONTEVIDEO
HONG KNG 29 days 32days 34 days 37 days
D ETA ETA ETA ETA
7Dec e dan 6an San
14Dec. Ban Tdan 18Jan 163an
210ec. 154an 18-4an 20Jan 28Jan
280ec. 22an 25an 274an 30Jan
dan 293an e afeb 6Fed
HKHKG BRSPB BRSSZ BRIOA BRIT)
SEPETIBA SANTOS ITAPOA ITAJAI
HONG KNG 34 days E 38days 40days
D ETA ETA ETA ETA
11-ec. 7an 9dan 11dan 18Jan
18ec. tddan 16-4an 18Jan 20Jan
250ec. 21Jan 23an 25Jan 274an
Tdan 28Jan 0dan e afen
8an aFeb 6Fed Bfen 10Feb
KRPUS
pyv—— MOTHER VESSEL
ANG
BUSAN B
ETD n Vessel vov wo
Sun
19-0ec. San NYKDIANA 21525 NDIT21525
26Dec. 16an TIRUA 2015 uATT2201S
2dan 28Jan TuchPEL 2025 LeaT22028
9dan 30Jan ROTTERDAMSTAR 22038 RRST22035
16-dan GFeb TOLTEN 22085 LopT220488
23dan 13Feb BLANKSAILING - 5
COBUN PECLL CLsAl CLONL cLan
BUENAVENTURA CALLAO SAN ANTONIO CORONEL LIRQUEN
31days 34days 39 days 41days 43days
ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
San Ban 13an 185Jan 17an
12:an 15an 20dan 22en 2Udan
19-Jan 22en 27-dan 29Jan 31dan
2dan 29Jan et sfeb 7Feb
2Fety Sfeb 10Feb 125eb 1arseb
KRPUS MXZLO MXLZC PECLL claa
MANZANLLO.  LAzaRO CARDENAS CALLAO 1QuiQuE
S 31 days 39 days 41days
e ETA ETA ETA ETA
19-0ec 3van Svan 13Jan 153an
260ec 104an 1200 204an 2280
2dan 174an 19an 274an 293an
9dan 2u4an 26an afen sfeb
T6an 31dan 2Fed 10Feb 126eb
KRPUS MIXESE MX2L0 GTPRQ PAROD
ENSENADA e PUERTO QUETZAL RODMAN
31 days 34 days 38 days 40days
D ETA ETA ETA ETA
20.0ec Svan uan 1an 1ddan
27-0ec 12:4an 15dan 18420 21an
Fuan 194an 22:4an 253an 283an
10-an 263an 28an e afed
17dan 2Feb steb BFeb 1Feb

145eb. 18Feb,
ARBUE BRRIG
BUENOS AIRES RIO GRANDE
38 days 42days
ETA ETA
10Jan
17.Jan
249an
19an
76eb
ARBUE UYMVD
BUENOS AIRES MONTEVIDEO
43 days 45 day
ETA ETA
16Jan 18-Jan.
239 25an
30Jan 1Feb
6Feb 8Feb
135eb. 15Feb,
COCNR BRSUA
SUAPE
CARTAGENA e
ETD. .
Tue
13.Jan 18.Jan.
203an 260an
27-3an 2Feb
35eb oFeb
105eb. 16Feb,
175eb. 235eh
CLPAG
PUERTO ANGAMOS
48 days
ETA Remark
220
290an
5Feb
125eb.
195eb.
CLANF CLVAP.
ANTOFAGASTA VALPARAISO
44 days 47 days
ETA ETA
18Jan 21-gan
25an 28an.
Teb 4feb
8Feb 1-Feb
15Feb. 18Feb,
COBUN PECLL
BUENAVENTURA CALLAO
42 days 45days
ETA ETA
16an 19.gan
239an 26an.
30van 2Feb
6Feb oFeb
13Feb. 16Feb,

21Feb

Remark

BRPNG

PARANAGUA
50 days.

25.an
0Jan
sFeb
13Feb
205ed

BRSSZ
SANTOS
49 days

24an
31an
e
1aFeb
215ed
25ed

CLONL
CORONEL

49 days

ECGYE

GUAYAQUI

48 days

2.
20an

sheb
12¢eb
19Feb

Remark.

ARBUE
BUENOS AIRES
52days

25feh
2Mar
2
2
2
2

Remark

Remark.

UYMVD
MONTEVIDEO
56 days

sFeb
13Feb
205ed
275e0

6Mar

BRRIG
RIO GRANDE
58days
ETA
T5eb
sreb
157eb
2
aar
Baar

BRNVT
NAVEGANTES
60 days

sFeb
10Feb
175eb
20eb
3Mar

10Mar

BRRIO
RIO DE JANEIRO
64

75eb
1aFed
215
2852
7Mar

14Mar

==



OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2021 December Vessel Schedule Export (WK48-WK53)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10" Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012
Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:
http://www.penavicoxm.com ([ IIME)

http://www.xmnunisco.com (B[ JEX)

Email for General Inq

Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

: FJ.AO.CS@one-line.com

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

Last Updated at:16-Nov-2021

Remarks:

AO Sales: Bertha Lin/ 0592-3525807 / 13606908123

email: bertha.lin@one-line.com

T3 CSVC: Hancock/0592-3525744

email: Hancock.han@one-line.com

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local
ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

KCS (DIRECT SERVICE) Ne:’W SGSIN MYPKG(W) MYPGU
Inraasalservice Kes XIAMEN SINGAPORE PORT KLANG(W) Pasir Gudang
5 days 9 days
WK Vessel voy Vessel code Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Release Cutoff
Profoma ETD ETA ETA Remark
(Thu 14:00) (Thu 12:00) (Thu 12:00) (Thu 18:00) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
48 SITCLICHENG 21028 SICT21028 2-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 3-Dec 8-Dec 10-Dec 12-Dec
49 YMCOOPERATION 003S YOO0T0003S 9-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 10-Dec 15-Dec 17-Dec 19-Dec
50 RITA 0028 RIT0002S 16-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec 22-Dec 24-Dec 26-Dec
51 KMTCSHIMIZU 21128 KMZT21128 23-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 24-Dec 29-Dec 31-Dec 2-Jan
52 SITCLICHENG 21038 SICT2103S 30-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec 5-Jan 7-Jan 9-Jan
53 YM COOPERATION 004s YO0T0004S 6-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 7-Jan 12-Jan 14-Jan 16-Jan
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i X7 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $pMEiTi
JCV (DIRECT SERVICE) JPTYO JPYOK
YOKOHAMA,
Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN LOKYOJIOKNO KANAGAWA
3 days
4 davs
WK Vessel voy Vessel code Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 15:00) (Sat 12:00) (Sat 12:00) (Sat 18:00) ETD ETA ETA Remark
50 WAN HAI290 N002 W9HTO002N 3-Dec 4-Dec 4-Dec 4-Dec 6-Dec 9-Dec 10-Dec
51 INTERASIA FORWARD N113 IFRTO113N 10-Dec 7-Dec 9-Dec 11-Dec 13-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec
52 INSIGHT S058 INGT0058N 17-Dec 14-Dec 16-Dec 18-Dec 20-Dec 23-Dec 24-Dec
53 WAN HAI 290 N003 W9HTO003N 24-Dec 21-Dec 23-Dec 25-Dec 27-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec
54 INTERASIA FORWARD N114 IFRTO114N 31-Dec 28-Dec 30-Dec 1-Jan 3-Jan 6-Jan 7-Jan
55 INSIGHT NO59 INGT0059N 7-Jan 4-Jan 6-Jan 8-Jan 10-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%7 3/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO Bt fRiT#E
KRX (T/S VIA PUSAN) KRPUS RUWO RUVYP
FE/Russia Service ALX2/KRX MOTHET‘;(IESSEL
WK Vessel voy Vessel code Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff Profoma ETD Vessel voy VVD ETD ETA ETA Remans
(Fri 17:00) (Fri 12:00) (Fri 12:00) (Fri 18:00)
49 MSCELISA FA148A MELT0148E 3-Dec 3-Dec 3-Dec 3-Dec 5-Dec CONTSHIP ERA 042E CPAT0042E 14-Dec 16-Dec 18-Dec
50  SEASPAN BRAVO 2149E SPBT2149E 10-Dec 10-Dec 10-Dec 10-Dec 12-Dec CONTSHIP ERA 043E CPAT0043E 21-Dec 23-Dec 25-Dec
51 MSC BERYL FA150A MBET0150E 17-Dec 17-Dec 17-Dec 17-Dec 19-Dec CONTSHIP ERA 044E CPAT0044E 28-Dec 30-Dec 1-Jan
52 MSCRUBY FA151A MUBT0151E 24-Dec 24-Dec 24-Dec 24-Dec 26-Dec CONTSHIP ERA 045E CPAT0045E 4-Jan 6-Jan 8-Jan
53 SEASPAN BELIEF 2152E SBST2152E 31-Dec 31-Dec 31-Dec 31-Dec 2-Jan CONTSHIP ERA 046E CPAT0046E 11-Jan 13-Jan 15-Jan
TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 5%3% 5 5 14545 5 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5METTAS
CTS (DIRECT SERVICE) THLCH THBKK(PAT)
Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN FENERENTE ELNERGTS
6 days 7 days
WK Vessel voy Vessel code Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff ETD ETA ETA Remant
(Mon 15:00) (Mon 12:00) (Mon 12:00) (Mon 18:00)
49 ' YMINSTRUCTION 2808 YNST0280S 6-Dec 6-Dec 6-Dec 6-Dec 7-Dec 13-Dec 14-Dec
50 LALIT BHUM 210188 LLBT0018S 13-Dec 13-Dec 13-Dec 13-Dec 14-Dec 20-Dec 21-Dec BANGKOK other
51 KMTC TAIPEIS 21148 KCTT2114S 20-Dec 20-Dec 20-Dec 20-Dec 21-Dec 27-Dec 28-Dec terminal
T/S LAEM CHABANG
52 YMINSTRUCTION 2818 YNST0281S 27-Dec 27-Dec 27-Dec 27-Dec 28-Dec 3-Jan 4-Jan




53

LALIT BHUM

220018

LLBT0019S

3-Jan

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 3% 3 3</SHIP AGENT: UNISCO B fXiT#t

PN1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce
AP WK Vessel voy
49  SAN DIEGO BRIDGE 05S5E
50 BLANK SAILING ~
51 SEATTLE BRIDGE 070E
52 ARIES 123E
53 TO BE NOMINATED ~

Vessel code

SDXTO055E
SEFT0070E
AEITO123E

Releasing Cutoff

Sl Cutoff
(Mon 15:00)
26-Nov
3-Dec
10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec

3-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)
29-Nov
6-Dec
13-Dec
20-Dec
27-Dec

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERM 3% [ 7 544575 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MUIT#E

SAS (DIRECT SERVICE)

WK

South Africa Serivce

Vessel

KOTA LAWA
COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO SURABAYA
BAY BRIDGE
COSCO AQABA
NYK FUJI

SAS
voy

070w
069W
103W
147W
063W
11w

Vessel code

KLWT0070W
CAHTO0069W
RACT0103W
BYBT0147W
COQT0063W
NFJTOT1IW

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
3-Dec

10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec
7-Jan

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;X #33k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4MEITAR

AG2 (DIRECT SERVICE)

Middle East & Intra-Asia

WK

Service
Vessel

'YM MOVEMENT
YM MATURITY
BLANK SAILING
'YM MASCULINITY
'YM MOBILITY

voy

058w
078W
076W
061W

Vessel code
YVMTO0058W
YTUT0078W
YULT0076W
YBYT0061W

Sl Cutoff
3-Dec
10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i X 33k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4MEITAR

YGX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Intra-Asia Service KCS/YGX
WK Vessel voy
48  SITCLICHENG 21028
49 YM COOPERATION 003s
50 RITA 0028
51 KMTC SHIMIZU 21128
52 SITCLICHENG 21038

Vessel code

SICT21028
YOOT0003S
RITT0002S
KMZT21128
SICT2103s

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% i3 3L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4pMEITHE

SGZ (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

SITC LICHENG

'YM COOPERATION
RITA

KMTC SHIMIZU
SITC LICHENG

KCS/SGZ
voy

21028
003s
0028
21128
21038

Vessel code

SICT21028
YOOT0003S
RITT0002S
KMZT21128
SICT2103S

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec

16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% 3 3L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4pMEITHE

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

6-Jan

VGM Cutoff
4-Dec
11-Dec
18-Dec
25-Dec
1-Jan

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec

16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

3-Jan

CY Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)
29-Nov
6-Dec
13-Dec
20-Dec
27-Dec

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec
6-Jan

XIAMEN
CY Cutoff
4-Dec
11-Dec
18-Dec
25-Dec
1-Jan

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec

16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec

16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

3-Jan

(Tue 18:00)
29-Nov
6-Dec
13-Dec
20-Dec
27-Dec

Release Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
3-Dec

10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec
7-Jan

Release Cutoff
4-Dec
11-Dec
18-Dec
25-Dec
1-Jan

Release Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

Release Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec

16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

4-Jan

Proforma ETD

1-Dec

8-Dec
15-Dec
22-Dec
29-Dec

Profoma ETD
4-Dec
11-Dec
18-Dec
25-Dec
1-Jan
8-Jan

Profoma ETD
6-Dec
13-Dec
20-Dec
27-Dec
3-Jan

Profoma ETD
3-Dec
10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec

Profoma ETD
3-Dec
10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec

10-Jan

JPNGO

ETA

7-Dec
14-Dec
21-Dec
28-Dec

4-Jan

SGSIN
SINGAPORE
8 days

ETA
12-Dec
19-Dec
26-Dec

2-Jan
9-Jan
16-Jan

MYPKG(W)
PORT KLANG!
7 davs
ETA

13-Dec
20-Dec
27-Dec
3-Jan
10-Jan

Vessel

BLANK SAILING
BLANK SAILING
BLANK SAILING
BLANK SAILING
BLANK SAILING

Vessel

SINAR BINTAN
SINAR BINTAN
SINAR BINTAN
SINAR BINTAN
SINAR BINTAN

PORT KLANG(W)

11-Jan

JPTYO

ETA

8-Dec
15-Dec
22-Dec
29-Dec

5-Jan

MYPKG(W)

9 days
ETA

13-Dec
20-Dec
27-Dec
3-Jan
10-Jan
17-Jan

AEJEA
JEBEL ALI
16 davs
ETA

22-Dec
29-Dec
5-Jan
12-Jan
19-Jan

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

MOTHER VESSEL

SGZ

voy

740N
741N
742N
743N
744N

NAGOYA, AICHI 'OKYO, TOKYO

Remark

Remark

QAHMD

HAMAD

18 davs
ETA

24-Dec
31-Dec
7-Jan
14-Jan
21-Jan

Vessel code

Vessel code

SBCT0740N
SBCT0741N
SBCT0742N
SBCT0743N
SBCT0744N

SINGAPORE

ETD
24-Dec
31-Dec

7-Jan
14-Jan
21-Jan

SINGAPORE

ETD
14-Dec
21-Dec
28-Dec

4-Jan
11-Jan

Remark

MMRGN
YANGON
18 days

ETA
21-Dec
28-Dec

4-Jan
11-Jan
18-Jan

THSGZ

SONGKHLA

13 days
ETA
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec
6-Jan
13-Jan

Remark

Remark



SIH (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

SITC LICHENG

'YM COOPERATION
RITA

KMTC SHIMIZU
SITC LICHENG

KCS/SIH
voy

21028
003s
0028

21128

2103s8

Vessel code

SICT21028
YOOT0003S
RITT0002S
KMZT21128
SICT2103S

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% 3 3L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4pMEITHE

SIH (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

SITC LICHENG

'YM COOPERATION
RITA

KMTC SHIMIZU
SITC LICHENG

KCS/SIH
voy

21028
003s
0028

21128

21038

Vessel code

SICT21028
YOOT0003S
RITT0002S
KMZT21128
SICT2103S

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec

30-Dec

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;5 X #3L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5pMRiT#E

BMX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Intra-Asia Service KCS/BMX

WK Vessel voy
48  SITCLICHENG 21028
49 YM COOPERATION 003s
50 RITA 0028
51 KMTC SHIMIZU 21128
52 SITCLICHENG 21038

Vessel code

SICT21028
YOOT0003S
RI1T0002S
KMZT21128
SICT2103S

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
2-Dec
9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;X #53L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO SMETTAE

JID (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

SITC LICHENG

YM COOPERATION
RITA

KMTC SHIMIZU
SITC LICHENG

KCS/JID
voy

21028
003s
0028

21128

21038

Vessel code

SICT21028
YOO0T0003S
RI1T0002S
KMZT21128
SICT2103S

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
2-Dec
9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;X #53L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEITAE

SSX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Intra-Asia Service KCs/ssx
WK Vessel voy
48 SITCLICHENG 21028
49 YM COOPERATION 003s
50 RITA 0028
51 KMTC SHIMIZU 21128
52 SITCLICHENG 21038

Vessel code

SICT21028
YOO0T0003S
RI1T0002S
KMZT21128
SICT2103S

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
2-Dec
9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i X 75 3L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MiTAR

SRG (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

KCS/SRG

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec

30-Dec

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
2-Dec
9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
2-Dec
9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
2-Dec
9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec

16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec

30-Dec

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
2-Dec
9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
2-Dec
9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
2-Dec
9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

Release Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

Release Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec

30-Dec

Release Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

Release Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)
2-Dec
9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

Release Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)
2-Dec
9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

Profoma ETD
3-Dec
10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec

Profoma ETD
3-Dec
10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec

31-Dec

Profoma ETD
3-Dec
10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec

Profoma ETD
3-Dec
10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec

Profoma ETD
3-Dec
10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec

MOTHER VESSEL
SIH
Vessel voy
BRIDGE 0209N
BRIDGE 0210N
BRIDGE 0211N
BRIDGE 0212N
BRIDGE 0213N
MOTHER VESSEL
SIH
Vessel voy
BRIDGE 0209N
BRIDGE 0210N
BRIDGE 0211N
BRIDGE 0212N
BRIDGE 0213N
MOTHER VESSEL
BMX
Vessel voy
BANGKOK 118W
BANGKOK 119w
BANGKOK 120W
BANGKOK 121w
BANGKOK 122w
MOTHER VESSEL
JID
Vessel voy
NYK FUSHIMI 1098
WIDE HOTEL 0058
ALLEGORIA 0508
BROOKLYN BRIDGE 1338
NYK FUSHIMI 1108
MOTHER VESSEL
SsX
Vessel voy
X-PRESS MAKALU 0278
HIGHWAY 1578
SPILNITA 0058
X-PRESS MAKALU 029s
HIGHWAY 1598
MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel code

BDET0209N
BDET0210N
BDET0211N
BDET0212N
BDET0213N

Vessel code

BDET0209N
BDET0210N
BDET0211N
BDET0212N
BDET0213N

Vessel code

BBGT0118S
BBGT0119S
BBGT0120S
BBGT0121S
BBGT0122S

Vessel code

NFMT0109S
WHOT0005S
AGRT0050S8
BKBT0133S
NFMT0110S

Vessel code

XMUT0027S
HWYT0157S
QSNT0005S
XMUT0029S
HWYT0159S

SINGAPORE

ETD
15-Dec
22-Dec
29-Dec

5-Jan
12-Jan

SINGAPORI
ETD
15-Dec
22-Dec
29-Dec
5-Jan

12-Jan

SINGAPORE
ETD
15-Dec
22-Dec
29-Dec
5-Jan
12-Jan

SINGAPORE
ETD
15-Dec
22-Dec
29-Dec
5-Jan
12-Jan

SINGAPORE
ETD
13-Dec
20-Dec
27-Dec
3-Jan
10-Jan

SINGAPORE

KHKOS
SIHANOUKVILLE
14 days

ETA
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec

7-Jan
14-Jan

KHKOS
SIHANOUKVILLE
14 davs

ETA
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec

7-Jan

14-Jan

IDBLW
BELAWAN
11 davs

19-Dec

26-Dec
2-Jan
9-Jan

16-Jan

IDJKT
JAKARTA
13 davs

16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec
6-Jan
13-Jan

IDSUB
SURABAYA
13 davs

ETA
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

6-Jan
13-Jan

IDSRG
SEMARANG
13 davs

Remark

Remark

Remark

Remark

Remark



WK Vessel voy Vessel code Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Release Cutoff Profoma ETD Vessel voy Vessel code ETD ETA R
(Thu 14:00) (Thu 12:00) (Thu 12:00) (Thu 18:00)
48  SITCLICHENG 21028 SICT21028 2-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 3-Dec SPIRIT OF MUMBAI 003 SODT0003E 13-Dec 16-Dec
49 YM COOPERATION 003s YOOT0003S 9-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 10-Dec SPIRIT OF MUMBAI 004 SODT0004E 20-Dec 23-Dec
50 RITA 0028 RI1T0002S 16-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec SPIRIT OF MUMBAI 005 SODT0005E 27-Dec 30-Dec
51 KMTC SHIMIZU 21128 KMZT21128 23-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 24-Dec SPIRIT OF MUMBAI 006 SODT0006E 3-Jan 6-Jan
52 SITC LICHENG 21038 SICT2103S 30-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec SPIRIT OF MUMBAI 007 SODT0007E 10-Jan 13-Jan
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;X #53k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $pMEITAR
PF1(T/S VIA SINGAPORE) MYPEN
PF1 14davs
WK Vessel voy Vessel code ’ :r:‘f::l;og:) ) Xr(:'hl/jl 10;1‘;73 ('?}Yuﬁu;;uof(f)) R?.Ire:us:;:g;ff Profoma ETD Vessel voy Vessel code ETD ETA Remark
48 SITCLICHENG 21028 SICT21028 2-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 3-Dec KOTA NAZAR 039N KNZTO0039N 14-Dec 17-Dec
49 YM COOPERATION 003s 'YOOT0003S 9-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 10-Dec KOTA NAZAR 040N KNZT0040N 21-Dec 24-Dec
50 RITA 0028 RI1T0002S 16-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec KOTA NAZAR 041N KNZT0041N 28-Dec 31-Dec
51 KMTC SHIMIZU 21128 KMZT21128 23-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 24-Dec KOTA NAZAR 042N KNZT0042N 4-Jan 7-Jan
52 SITC LICHENG 21038 SICT2103S 30-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec KOTA NAZAR 043N KNZT0043N 11-Jan 14-Jan
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;X #53k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $pMEITAR
CCX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) INMAA
WK Vessel voy Vessel code (S':I::J;o;fo N \(I]E:xl 10:!:;; ('?}Tuﬁu‘:;oof(f)) Re:::iez;cu‘:)t;’" Profoma ETD Vessel voy Vessel code ETD ETA Reman
49 KOTALAWA 070W KLWT0070W 3-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 3-Dec 4-Dec INTERASIA CATALYST W009 JICT0009W 18-Dec 24-Dec
50 COSCO ASHDOD 069W CAHT0069W 10-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec 00CL ZHOUSHAN 236W 0ZHT0236W 25-Dec 31-Dec
51 COSCO SURABAYA 103w RACT0103W 17-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec TONGVA w016 TNGTO0016W 1-Jan 7-Jan
52 BAY BRIDGE 147W BYBT0147W 24-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec DAPHNE 833w DAPTO0833W 8-Jan 14-Jan
53 COSCO AQABA 063W COQT0063W 31-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan XIN WEN ZHOU 139w XWZT0139W 15-Jan 21-Jan
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;5 X 3 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4MEITAR
CCU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) INccu
17 davs
WK Vessel voy Vessel code (S;::;o;fo ] \(ﬁxl 1C:l‘;)0f; (-(;:u(?lu;:oof;) Re(l::s‘lezt:)ul:)l;ff Profoma ETD Vessel voy Vessel code ETD ETA Reman
49 KOTALAWA 070W KLWT0070W 3-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 3-Dec 4-Dec SKYLINE 007 SYNT0007W 19-Dec 21-Dec
50 COSCO ASHDOD 069W CAHT0069W 10-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec XING PING 062 GPNT0062W 26-Dec 28-Dec
51 COSCO SURABAYA 103w RACT0103W 17-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec XING PING 063 GPNTO0063W 2-Jan 4-Jan
52 BAY BRIDGE 147W BYBT0147W 24-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec BLANK SAILING ~ ~ 9-Jan 11-Jan
53 COSCO AQABA 063W COQT0063W 31-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan XING PING 064 GPNTO0064W 16-Jan 18-Jan
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i X 3 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4pMEITAR
NCI (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) INNSA
NCI 21 davs
WK Vessel voy Vessel code (S;:;J;O;L 3 \(ﬁ‘l\: f::;)g (-?:uﬁu‘:?gf;) Re(l:raisllezi;:]l)off Profoma ETD Vessel voy Vessel code ETD ETA ReTar
49  KOTALAWA 070W KLWT0070W 3-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 3-Dec 4-Dec SHIMIN 21008W SMIT1008W 17-Dec 25-Dec
50 COSCO ASHDOD 069W CAHT0069W 10-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec CSL SOPHIE 906W CSOT0906W 24-Dec 1-Jan
51 COSCO SURABAYA 103w RACT0103W 17-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec WIDE ALPHA 226W WAHT0226W 31-Dec 8-Jan
52 BAY BRIDGE 147W BYBT0147W 24-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec EVER USEFUL 157W EUZTO0157W 7-Jan 15-Jan
53 COSCO AQABA 063W COQT0063W 31-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan AS CLEMENTINA 889W AQFT0889W 14-Jan 22-Jan
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% i3 3L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4pMEITHE
TIP (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) INPAV PKBQM
WesthsiaServce S5/ “ e — poamy M
25 davs
49 KOTALAWA 070W KLWTO0070W 3-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 3-Dec 4-Dec MOL GENESIS 112w MWUTO0112W 18-Dec 27-Dec 29-Dec

50  COSCO ASHDOD 069W CAHT0069W 10-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec MOL GENEROSITY 150W QGYTO150W 25-Dec 3-Jan 5-Jan



51 COSCO SURABAYA 103w RACT0103W 17-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec MOL GROWTH 216W MGTTO0216W 1-Jan
52 -BAY BRIDGE 147W BYBT0147W 24-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec GLEN CANYON 010w GCNTO0010W 8-Jan
53 - COSCO AQABA 063W COQT0063W 31-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan X-PRESS BARDSEY 21011W XSYT2111W 15-Jan
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% 3 3L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4pMEITHE
BAS (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
West Asia Service SAS/BAS MOTHEngESSEL SINGAPORI
WK Vessel voy Vessel code Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Release Cutoff Profoma ETD Vessel voy Vessel code ETD
(Fri 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00)
49 KOTALAWA 070W KLWT0070W 3-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 3-Dec 4-Dec KOTA BAHAGIA 067W KABT0067W 13-Dec
50 COSCO ASHDOD 069W CAHT0069W 10-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec BLANK SAILING ~ ~ 20-Dec
51 COSCO SURABAYA 103w RACT0103W 17-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec KOTA BAHAGIA 068W KABT0068W 27-Dec
52 BAY BRIDGE 147W BYBT0147W 24-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec BLANK SAILING ~ ~ 3-Jan
53 - COSCO AQABA 063W COQT0063W 31-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan KOTA BAHAGIA 069W KABT0069W 10-Jan
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% 3 3L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4pMEITHE
AR1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
West Asia Service SAS/AR1 XIAMEN MOTHEARRYESSEL SINGAPORE
WK Vessel voy Vessel code Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Release Cutoff Profoma ETD Vessel voy Vessel code ETD
(Fri 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00)
49 KOTALAWA 070w KLWTO0070W 3-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 3-Dec 4-Dec YM PLUM 170W YPMTO0170W 20-Dec
50 COSCO ASHDOD 069W CAHTO0069W 10-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec YM COSMOS 162W YCOTO162W 27-Dec
51 COSCO SURABAYA 103w RACT0103W 17-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec BLANK SAILING ~ ~ 3-Jan
52 BAY BRIDGE 147W BYBT0147W 24-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec YM ESSENCE 073W YSST0073W 10-Jan
53 COSCO AQABA 063W COQT0063W 31-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan YM MODERATION 060W YDITO060W 17-Jan
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;5 X #33L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5pMEiT#E

10-Jan
17-Jan
24-Jan

BDCGP
CHITTAGONG
19 davs

ETA
23-Dec
30-Dec

6-Jan
13-Jan
20-Jan

SAJED
JEDDAH
28 days

ETA
1-Jan
8-Jan

15-Jan
22-Jan
29-Jan

12-Jan
19-Jan

26-Jan

Remark

JOAQJ
AQABA
31 days

ETA
4-Jan
11-Jan
18-Jan
25-Jan

1-Feb

EGSOK
SOKHNA
33 days

ETA
6-Jan
13-Jan
20-Jan
27-Jan
3-Feb

Remark



OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2021 December Vessel Schedule Export (WK49-WK53)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10t Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/ Submission:

http://www.penavicoxm.com (& JIMK)

http://www.xmnunisco.com (/&I JB )

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.AO.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

CAS (T/S VIA HKHKG)
Australia and New
Zealand Serivce S
WK Vessel voy Vessel code
49 KOTA LAWA 070W KLWT0070W
50 COSCO ASHDOD 069W CAHT0069W
51 COSCO SURABAYA 103W RACT0103W
52 BAY BRIDGE 147W BYBTO147W
53 COSCO AQABA 063W COQT0063W

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;& X 73 34/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MRiTif

AUN (T/S VIA HONG KONG)
Australia and New
Zealand Serivce SAS AU
WK Vessel voy Vessel code
49 KOTA LAWA 070W KLWT0070W
50 COSCO ASHDOD 069W CAHT0069W
51 COSCO SURABAYA 103W RACT0103W
52 BAY BRIDGE 147W BYBTO147W
53 COSCO AQABA 063W COQT0063W

Sl Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

3-Dec
10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
3-Dec

10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 16:00)

2-Dec
9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec

30-Dec

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec

16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ii8EIRRE£15735L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MRiTHE

WAU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Australia and New

Zealand Serivce S
WK Vessel voy Vessel code
49 KOTA LAWA 070W KLWT0070W
50 COSCO ASHDOD 069W CAHT0069W
51 COSCO SURABAYA 103W RACT0103W
52 BAY BRIDGE 147W BYBTO147W
53 COSCO AQABA 063W COQT0063W

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % X #5 3. /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEITAS

AU1(T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Australia and New

Zealand Serivce S
WK Vessel voy Vessel code
49 KOTA LAWA 070W KLWT0070W
50 COSCO ASHDOD 069W CAHT0069W
51 COSCO SURABAYA 103W RACT0103W

Sl Cutoff
3-Dec
10-Dec
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
3-Dec

10-Dec
17-Dec

VGM Cutoff
2-Dec
9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 16:00)
2-Dec

9-Dec

Last Updated at:16-Nov-2021

AFLA/AO Sales: Roger Huang/13859922069 / 0592-3525809

email: roger.huang@one-line.com

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed
local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before

P37/ K CSVC: Kelly Chen/0592-3525740 & Hancock Han/0592-3525784

email:kelly.chen@one-line.com

vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

MOTHER VESSEL
CAs
{1(-):“01?::;‘ Rel(e;sii;\g:g::off Profoma ETD Vessel voy Vessel code
2-Dec 3-Dec 4-Dec POHORJE KQ149A PHJT0149S
9-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec MSC ADITI KQ150A MIITO150S
16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec TO BE NOMINATED ~ ~
23-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec JPO AQUARIUS KQ152A JOoQT0152S
30-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan MSC CARLA 3 KQ201A CLRT0201S
AUN
((S:\alt?;l:;f;) Rel(esa:ti:g:g;;off Proforma ETD Vessel voy Vessel code
2-Dec 3-Dec 4-Dec MAERSK SURABAYA 147S BAYT21478
9-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec SEALAND MICHIGAN 148S LMCT2148S
16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec GSL MELITA 149s GSMT2149S
23-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec MOL PROFICIENCY 1508 MPFT21508
30-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan MOL PRESENCE 1518 MSQT2151S
CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff Profoma ETD Vessel voy Vessel code
2-Dec 3-Dec 4-Dec MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 10108 MART1010S
9-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 10098 SWRT1009S
16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 10118 MART1011S
23-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 10108 SWRT1010S
30-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 10128 MART1012S
XIAMEN MOTHEAFIJYESSEL
{1?:“(:11.2:);;‘ Rel{e;sii:g:g::off Profoma ETD Vessel voy Vessel code
2-Dec 3-Dec 4-Dec CMA CGM MOLIERE 148S MMOT0148S
9-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec APL BOSTON 1508 BOOTO0150S
16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec SYDNEY EXPRESS 1498 SYET0149S

16-Dec

HONG KONG

ETD
13-Dec
20-Dec
27-Dec

3-Jan
10-Jan

HKHKG

HONG KONG

ETD
Sun
12-Dec

19-Dec

26-Dec
2-Jan
9-Jan

SINGAPORE
ETD
17-Dec
24-Dec
31-Dec
7-Jan
14-Jan

SINGAPORE

ETD
18-Dec
25-Dec

1-Jan

AUBNE AUSYD AUMEL
BRISBANE SYDNEY MELBOURNE
20 days 23 days 25 days
ETA ETA Remark
24-Dec 27-Dec 29-Dec
31-Dec 3-Jan 5-Jan
7-Jan 10-Jan 12-Jan
14-Jan 17-Jan 19-Jan
21-Jan 24-Jan 26-Jan
AUSYD AUMEL AUBNE
SYDNEY MELBOURNE BRISBANE
18 days 22 days 27 days
ETA ETA ETA Remark
1-Jan 5-Jan 10-Jan
8-Jan 12-Jan 17-Jan
15-Jan 19-Jan 24-Jan
22-Jan 26-Jan 31-Jan
29-Jan 2-Feb 7-Feb
AUFRE
FREMANTLE
19 days
ETA Remark
23-Dec
30-Dec
6-Jan
13-Jan
20-Jan
AUADL
ADELAIDE
24 days
ETA Remark
28-Dec
4-Jan

11-Jan



52 BAY BRIDGE 147W BYBTO147W 24-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec APL HOUSTON 2018 AHBT0201S 8-Jan 18-Jan

53 COSCO AQABA 063W COQT0063W 31-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan BLANK SAILING ~. ~. 15-Jan 25-Jan

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 7% X 75 3L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MRITAS

NZJ (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

NZLYT NZNPE NZTRG
A saonay ovcrons | AN IO vk s
WK Vessel voy Vessel code SI'Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releas'ing Cutoff Profoma ETD Vessel voy Vessel code ETD ‘ ETA ‘ ETA ‘ ETA ‘ ETA ‘ Remank
(Fri 17:00) (Thu 16:00) (Thu 16:00) (Fri 12:00) Sat
49 KOTA LAWA 070W KLWT0070W 3-Dec 2-Dec 2-Dec 3-Dec 4-Dec NAVIOS MIAMI 162S NVMTO0162S 8-Dec 24-Dec 27-Dec 29-Dec 30-Dec
50 COSCO ASHDOD 069W CAHT0069W 10-Dec 9-Dec 9-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec GRASMERE MAERSK 1298 GMKTO0129S 15-Dec 31-Dec 3-Jan 5-Jan 6-Jan
51 COSCO SURABAYA 103W RACT0103W 17-Dec 16-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec BLANK SAILING ~ ~ 22-Dec 7-Jan 10-Jan 12-Jan 13-Jan
52 BAY BRIDGE 147W BYBTO147W 24-Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec NYK FUTAGO 080S NFGT0080S 29-Dec 14-Jan 17-Jan 19-Jan 20-Jan
53 COSCO AQABA 063W COQT0063W 31-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan NEOKASTRO 086S NKCT0086S 5-Jan 21-Jan 24-Jan 26-Jan 27-Jan
TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL i8X#53k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5METTHf
SPS (T/S VIA PUSAN) SBHIR VUL FISUV TOTBU  WSAPW ASPPG
o a MOTHER VESSEL 7
South Pacific Serivce ALX2/SPS SPS N;‘S“:izl\?sfa
WK Vessel voy Vessel code Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff Profoma ETD Vessel voy Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark
49 MSC ELISA FA148A MELTO148E 3-Dec 3-Dec 3-Dec 3-Dec 5-Dec TROPICAL ISLANDER 1448 TPIT0144S 20-Dec 29-Dec 2-Jan 7-Jan 9-Jan 11-Jan 13-Jan
50 SEASPAN BRAVO 2149E SPBT2149E 10-Dec 10-Dec 10-Dec 10-Dec 12-Dec BLANK SAILING ~ ~ 27-Dec 5-Jan 9-Jan 14-Jan 16-Jan 18-Jan 20-Jan
51 MSC BERYL FA150A MBET0150E 17-Dec 17-Dec 17-Dec 17-Dec 19-Dec PAPUAN CHIEF 2126S PPCT2126S 3-Jan 12-Jan 16-Jan 21-Jan 23-Jan 25-Jan 27-Jan
52 MSC RUBY FA151A MUBTO151E 24-Dec 24-Dec 24-Dec 24-Dec 26-Dec SOUTH ISLANDER 1458 S0IT01458 10-Jan 19-Jan 23-Jan 28-Jan 30-Jan 1-Feb 3-Feb
53 SEASPAN BELIEF 2152E SBST2152E 31-Dec 31-Dec 31-Dec 31-Dec 2-Jan CORAL ISLANDER Il 1458 CI2T01458 17-Jan 26-Jan 30-Jan 4-Feb 6-Feb 8-Feb 10-Feb
TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 356 [E 7 44573 3k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiT#S




